Ssd Diskler

(intenso)

(intense)

Uriin

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

APACER AS350X 1TB 560-540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350XR-1)

Apacer AS2280P4 1TB 3000/2000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4-1)

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Apacer AS350X 256GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP256GAS350XR-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 256GB 560/540MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP256GAS350-1)

Apacer Panther AS340 480GB 550/520MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP480GAS340G-1)

APACER AS350X 512GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP512GAS350XR-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 128GB 560/540MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP128GAS350-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 512GB 560/540MB/S 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP512GAS350-1)

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Apacer

Apacer

Intenso

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

14,70

26,25

42,00

60,79

62,89

73,50

17,84

18,79

29,40

31,40

31,50

33,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



(Intenso)

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 512 GB 2100-1500 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD (AP512GAS2280P4X-
1)

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 1TB 2100-1700 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen3x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280P4X-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 1TB 560/540MB/S 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350-1)

1TB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-1T00-G26
3500/2500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

Apacer AP1TBAS2280F4-1 1TB 11500/9000MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen5 x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280F4-1)

Apacer

Intenso

Apacer

Apacer

Sandisk

Apacer

34,65 USD

35,70 USD

58,69 USD

62,89 USD

78,75 USD

187,95
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